附件：

	2013届毕业生团员组织关系转出团员
基本信息表
学院团总支（盖章）：

	序号
	姓名
	性别
	学号
	团员证是否需补办
	团费上缴至何时

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	

	支部名称
	本科09__团支部
	总人数
	
	正式党员数
	

	
	
	预备党员数
	
	群众数
	

	
	
	团员数
	
	实缴团费
	


